
Mob:GSTIN :

HSN CODE

MAIN ROAD TUMSAR

State : State Code :

Address :

27AAPFD7484A1Z8

27MAHARASHTRA

15-12-2025

INVOICE NO.:

DATE

DM. .NO.

V.NO.

THROUGH

LR. NO.

LR. DATE

 12804

__-__-____

NAVYA DISHA

90664

DURGESH KAPDA BAZAR

7057002460

 7 1 540752TARUN NECKLACE SILK *  2198.00  15386.005MTR

 10 2 540752TARUN D.NO.1313-A *  2398.00  23980.005MTR

 2 3 540752TARUN D.NO.1314-B *  2398.00  4796.005MTR

 5 4 540752TARUN RAJ DULARI *  1698.00  8490.005MTR

 24
 55285.00

 1316.30Total SGST:

 1316.30Total CGST

 52652.00Taxable Amt:

 52652.00Total Amt.:

TO PAY

RS. FIFTY-FIVE THOUSAND TWO HUNDRED 

EIGHTY-FIVE ONLY

Round Off  0.40

SUPER NET NO LESS

TotalIgstSgstCgstGrossGst%Qty.HSN

540752  24  52652.00  1316.30  1316.30  0.00 5  55284.60

 0.00 1316.30  1316.30 52652.00 24
Total:

 55284.60

272097398306

122530077624579

c8272d601c2bbaa53e8479db36987c3e527df4ea3

a8f402b752f1e91dac18864

E-way Bill No-

ACK No-

IRN No-

 1,301,857.54OUTSTANDING :


